
Our McNeely Pumpkin Carving Event is
taking place at the end of this month! This
highly-anticipated McNeely tradition is an
event that brings our students together,
fosters leadership in our older students,
and strengthens our school community. 

Some classes will be going on a pumpkin
patch field trip where students will be
choosing a pumpkin to carry home. If
your child’s class is not scheduled to
go to the pumpkin patch, families are
encouraged to help students select a
pumpkin from another source that the
student can carry to school on their
own.

More info about how to prepare your
child’s pumpkin for our October 31  event
will be sent home in the coming days.
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McNeely 
Week Ahead

October 13 to 
October 17, 2025

 Absent? Please call the office at 
604-668-6250 to let us know.

Week At A
Glance 

Monday, 
Oct. 13, 2025

Happy Thanksgiving!
Schools closed 

Tuesday, 
Oct. 14, 2025

Happy Tuesday!

Wednesday,
Oct. 15, 2025

Breakfast Club in the
Gym from 8:00AM to

8:30AM
Individual Photo Day

Thursday,
Oct. 16, 2025

Happy Thursday!

Friday, 
Oct. 17, 2025

Breakfast Club in the
Gym from 8:00AM to

8:30AM
Div. 2 +10 @

Richmond Country
Farm

Div. 4 + 8 @ Mann
Farm

Div. 5 + 16 @ Emma
Lea Farm

McNeely Pumpkin Carving





Hot Lunch 

Welcome to another school year! We hope you had a great
summer.

Starting Sunday, September 14th, you can place your order
through our online system "Munchalunch" order one or all of

our hot lunches from September through December. 
Options include:

 
Sushi - Friday, Oct.10th 

Boston Pizza - Thursday, Oct. 23 
(order by Wednesday, Oct. 15)

Subway -  Friday, Nov. 7th (order by Thursday, Oct.30)
Sushi - Friday Nov. 21 (order by Thursday, Nov. 13)

Pizza Hut - Friday, Dec. 12 (order by Thursday, Dec. 4)

If you have questions, please email us at
mcneelyhotlunch@outlook.com

PAC NEWS

Click the button to order!

https://munchalunch.com/schools/mcneely
mailto:mcneelyhotlunch@outlook.com




Monday, October 13: Sukkot, Thanksgiving
Tuesday, October 14: Simchat Torah
Wednesday, October 15: Individual Photo Day,
Simchat Torah, International Pronouns Day
Thursday, October 16: World Food Day
Friday, October 17: Div. 4+8 @ Mann Farm; Div.
2+10 @ Richmond Country Farm, Div 5+16 @
Emma Lea Farms, International Day for the
Eradication of Poverty
Sunday, October 18: Persons Day
Monday, October 20: Diwali (to November 5),
Installation of Scriptures as Guru Granth
Tuesday, October 21: PAC Treat Day
Wednesday, October 22: Parent/Teacher
Conferences (Early Dismissal @ 11:15AM)
Thursday, October 23: Hot Lunch (Boston Pizza)
Friday, October 24: Provincial Pro D Day
Tuesday, October 28: Div. 13 @ Capilano
Hatchery
Wednesday, October 29: District Cross Country
Run @ Garry Point (after school); PAC Halloween
Party 5PM-8PM; Div. 1+14 Emma Lea Farms
Friday, October 31: Family Teams Pumpkin
Carving

Upcoming Events/Dates of Note 


